Bus Timetable Sept 2024-25

NEW OUNDLE ROUTE 6 BLANDS 01780 751671 NEW
N1 7.10 |Coddington (Newark Rd opp PO / shop) 17:17 0U6 | 07:00 [Warmington (Orchard Close) 16:45
N2 7.20 [Long Bennington Wheatsheaf Ln, Main Rd Jnc 17:07 0U1]| 07:10 [Polebrook The King's Arms PH. 16:55
N3 7.30 [Boundary Mill Services (car park area) 16:57 0U2 | 07:19 [Oundle (Mkt Place) 16:59
N4 7.48 |Colsterworth (Service Station coach bays) 16:45 0U3 | 07:24 [Oundle (Cotterstock Rd) 17:00
N5 8.33 [Tollbar - Great Casterton (Adj Tolethorpe) 16:30 0U4 | 07:29 [Cotterstock (Telephone box) 17:05
8.10 |Stamford (St Paul's site) 16:15 0US5 | 07:32 [Tansor (Crossroads) 17:10
8.15 [Stamford (St Martin's Site) 16:25 0U7| 07:40 [Elton (Overend Bus Stop) 17:15
8.20 SIS - - |Stamford (SJS) -
08:05 |Stamford (St Paul's site) 16:15
08:15 |Stamford (St Martin's Site) 16:25
G1 7.00 |Grantham (Bus Station (12) 17:18
G2 7.11 |Old Somerby (School Lane) 17:10 KHAM TE 7 - A&S COACHES NEW
G3 7.13 [Ropsley (Crown Hill/Humby Rd Junction) 17:05 OA1| 7.15 |Whissendine (Cow Lane/Oakham Road) 17:25
G4 7.16 [Humby (Old Manor House) 17:02 OA2| 7.20 [Langham (School) 17:20
G5 7.21 [Ingoldsby (Bitchfield Road) 16:57 OA3| 7.22 [Braunston (Brook Rd junction) 17:18
G6 7.26 |Bitchfield (Ingoldsby Road Junction) 16:52 OA4| 7.25 [Oakham (Market Place) 17:15
G7 7.33 [Corby Glen (Village Green Triangle Play Park) 16:47 OA5 | 7.30 [Oakham (Burley Road) 17:10
G8A 7.44 |Castle Bytham (Adjacent to Castle Inn bottom of steps ) 16:38 OA6 | 7.36 |Cottesmore (P O) 17:04
G8 7.49 |Little Bytham (T Junction) 16:33 OA7| 7.43 |Whitwell (Bus Stop) 16:56
8.13 |Stamford (St Paul's site) 16:25 OA8| 7.48 |[Empingham (White Horse) 16:51
8.19 [Stamford (St Martin's Site) 16:15 OA9| 7.51 [Edith Weston (Pennine Drive)Bus stop, top of road 16:48
8.20 [SIS - OA10| 7.56 [North Luffenham (Kings Road) drop off on main road 16:44
OA11| 8.00 |Ketton (P.O) 16:40
0A12| 8.03 [Tinwell (Bus Shelter) 16:35
G1 7.07 |Grantham (Bus Station 12) 17:15 8.10 [Stamford (SJS) -
G2 7.18 |Old Somerby (Junction B1176) 17:07 8.12 [Stamford (St Martin's Site) 16:25
G3 7.21 |Boothby Pagnell 17:01 8.20 [Stamford (St Paul's site) 16:15
G4 7.25 |Bitchfield (Ingoldsby Rd junction) 16:58
G5 7.33 [Corby Glenn (Village Green Triangle Play Park) 16:53
G8 7.49 |Little Bytham (T Junction) 16:33 Sa | 7.00 [Serpentine Green 17:10
8.13 |Stamford (SJS) - S1 | 7.05 [Normans Cross (Bus Stop) 17:06
8.16 [Stamford (St Paul's site) 16:25 S2 | 7.10 [Stilton (The Bell) 17:01
8.22 |Stamford (St Martin's Site) 16:15 S3 | 7.15 [Folksworth (Bus Stop) 16:56
S4 | 7.27 |Wansford (Peterborough Road) 16:54
UPPINGHAM ROUTE 3 - A&S COACHES 01572 755999 NEW S5 | 7.30 |Yarwell (Nassington Road Bus Stop) 16:51
U1l 7.00 [Caldecott (Plough Inn) 17:10 S6 | 7.32 |Nassington (Queens Head PH) 16:49
u2 7.10 |Gretton (Hatton Lane / Stn Rd Jnc) 17:08 S7 | 7.34 [Nassington (Northfield Lane Bus Stop) 16:47
U3 7.15 |Thorpe by Water (B672/Mill Rd Junction) 17:06 S7a | 7.37 |Woodnewton - White Swan PH 16:45
u4 7.17 |Lyddington (White Hart) 17:04 S8 | 7.39 |Apethorpe (PH) 16:43
us 7.19 |Lyddington (Colley Rise) 17:00 S9 | 7.44 [King's Cliffe (Park Street Bus Stop) 16:40
u6 7.26 |Uppingham (Crown Hotel Rear, North Street East Bus Stop) | 16:58 - |Stamford (SJS) -
u7 7.30 |Glaston (The Old Pheasant) 16:49 8.1 |Stamford (St Martin's Site) 16:25
us 7.32 |Morcott (Bus Shelter) 16:47 8.15 [Stamford (St Paul's site) 16:15
U8a 7.34 [Sth Luffenham (The Coach House Inn) 16:45
u9 7.36 |Barrowden (Exeter Arms) 16:43 NEW
u10 7.39 |Wakerley (Wakerley Rd/Main St Junction) 16:40 HE1 | 07:20 [Brampton Hut Services 17:05
U1l 7.44 |Duddington (Bus Shelter) 16.35 HE2 | 07:40 [Peterborough Services 16:45
u12 7.47 |Collyweston (The Slater Public House Bus Stop) 16.31 08:00 |Stamford (SJS) -
u13 7.50 [Easton on the Hill (Layby on main road, Exeter Arms) 16.28 08:05 |Stamford (St Martin's Site) 16:25
8.00 [Stamford (SJS) - 08:24 |Stamford (St Paul's site) 16:15
8.02 |Stamford (St Martin's Site) 16:25
8.13 [Stamford (St Paul's site) 16.15 BARNACK VILLAGE ROUTE 10 - BLANDS 01780 751671 NEW
BV1 | 07:10 JWalton Bus stop Brotherhood retail park 17:33
PETERBOROUGH ROUTE 4 - SCHOOL MINIBUS NEW BV2 | 07:18|Werrington 17:25
P1 07:00|Oundle Road (Goldie Lane Lay by) 17:32 BV3 | 07:24]Glinton 17:19
P2 07:10|Rivergate Shopping Centre Bus Stop PE1 1EL 17:22 BV4 | 07:33 [Northborough 17:10
P3 07:14|Peterborough Train Stn 17:18 BVS | 07:41 Mkt Deeping 17:02
P4 07:24|Thorpe Road old Hosp 17:08 BV6 | 07:49 JWest Deeping 16:55
PS5 07:29|Longthorpe (Opp. Police HQ) 17:03 BV7 | 07:59 |Helpston 16:50
P6 07:35|Bretton (Deerleap) 16:57 BV8 | 08:05 |Bainton 16:39
P7 07:42|Peterborough Hospital 16:50 BV9 | 08:07 |Barnack 16:37
08:07|SJS - BV10] 08:11 |Uffington 16:33
08:12|Stamford (St Martin's Site) 16:25 08:19|St Paul's Site 16:25
08:20|Stamford (St Paul's site) 16:15 08:25 |St Martins Site 16:15
08:27|SJS N/A
Ma 06:55|Great Bowden (Village Green nr shop) 17:34
M1 7.10 [Medbourne (Old School) 17:19
M2 7.15 |Drayton (The Green) 17:15
M3 7.18 |Great Easton (The Sun) 17:14
M4 7.25 |Cottingham (Village Triangle) 17:09
M5 7.26 [Middleton (House Farm) 17:08
M6 7.27 |East Carlton Park (B607 Bus Stop) 17:07
M7 7.35 [Corby (Police Station) 16:59
M8 7.43 [Weldon (old Kings Arms pub) 16:52
M9 7.50 [Bulwick (Village Triangle) 16:45
8.05 |Stamford (SJS) -
8.07 [Stamford (St Martin's Site) 16:25
8.15 |Stamford (St Paul's site) 16:15




